Got Grease DMC 5-06  5/11/06  10:05 AM  Page 1
Central Restaurant Products
Got Grease DMC 5-06  5/11/06  10:05 AM  Page 2
Central Restaurant Products
Grease Interceptors
Dormont offers a full line of grease interceptors

deep seal trap, and integral stainless
steel flow control.
D (Length) x E (Width)
CStainless Steel
Flow Control Plate
A
Outlet
F
Removable
Baffle
Double Wall Deep Seal Trap
A B C D E F
Catalog Rate Capacity
Interceptor Flow Grease
Inlet & Base to Top to Length Width HeightNumber GPM Lbs Outlet Center Center
GI-75-K 75 150 4"(102) 18-1/2"(470) 4-1/2"(114) 39-3/4"(1010) 30-3/4"(781) 23"(584)
GI-100-K 100 200 4"(102) 28-1/2"(724) 4-1/2"(114) 39-3/4"(1010) 30-3/4"(781) 33"(838)
4"(102) 38-1/2"(978) 4-1/2"(114) 39-3/4"(1010) 30-3/4"(781) 43"(1092)ALL GI-150-K 150 300
4"(102) 36-1/2"(927) 6-1/2"(165) 52"(1321) 34"(864) 43"(1092)
GI-250-K 250 500
SPECIAL GI-200-K 200 400
4"(102) 39-1/2"(1003) 6-1/2"(165) 52"(1321) 34"(864) 46"(1168)ORDER
6"(152) 38"(965) 10"(254) 76"(1930) 48"(1219) 48"(1219)
GI-400-K 400 800
GI-300-K 300 600
6"(152) 42"(1067) 10"(254) 83"(2108) 55"(1397) 52"(1321)
GI-500-K 500 1000 6"(152) 53"(1346) 10"(254) 91"(2311) 60"(1524) 63"(1600)
6
Got Grease DMC 5-06  5/11/06  10:05 AM  Page 7
Central Restaurant Products
Sizing Chart